PUNTUABLE JUVENIL REALE FEMENINO 2012
Hacienda Riquelme, 25 a 26 de Febrero de 2012

Pos
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@,
& o

2
%*
Riquelme
Golf
Resort

RESULTADOS 2° vuelta

PAR 72 VS:130 VC:75,1 ASC: +3

Licencia

1 AM51355449
2 0201382978
AMHG6345316

4 CM04623089
0231403404

6 LV51411223
7 AM51341739
8 CB02640336
9 AM03349001
10 VB04361882
11 CM02391027
AMHG6360673
CM18386323
AM17342344
15 GC01361257
4402367945

17 VB01363935
CM18386322
0231427861
4405312991
21 CB19334540
LV01390956
0227326123
24 AM51342785
25 CB42660137
CMA8631429
VB01410253
28 0102432925
AM65356049
30 7709434467
0201403349
CB42640123

33 LV07427463
CB35335186
GC55385523
CM41393735

37 0202327639
CM22307775

39 LV54646288
CB19337144
41 VB09509954
CB08652693
CMB5390001
LV06418086

45 CP02402885
CB35338883

JUGADORA

LAURA MARIA GOMEZ RUIZ
ALEJANDRA PASARIN OLALLA
MARIA PARRA LUQUE

MARIA COTTEREAU CALVINO
COVADONGA SANJUAN GUTIERREZ
MARTA PEREZ SANMARTIN
LUCIA JIMENEZ MARTIN

SONIA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
JULIA ANDRES LANDALUCE
CARMEN SAINZ DELGADO
MARIA HERRAEZ GALVEZ

ANA PELAEZ TRIVINO

MARTA MARTIN GARCIA
ISABEL BASCUAS MARCUELLO
MARIA ALZUETA GARCIA

MONICA SAN JUAN GARCIA DE EULATE

IRENE ROLLAN BIURRARENA

ANA DIEGUEZ GONZALEZ DE MESA
PAULA NEIRA GARCIA

CRISTINA PEREZ IGUARAN

EVA DOMINGO GRAELLS

MARTINA BARBERA BELLES

CELIA BARQUIN AROZAMENA
NATALIA SEGURA OLIVA

JUDIT RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
CARLOTA BASCONES INVARATO
MARTA MATESANZ LARRANAGA
ALEJANDRA PEREZ DE YRAOLAGOITIA
ANA MARIA CABELLO PEREZ
CECILIA DIEZ MOLINER

ICIAR MEREDIZ PALACIOS

PAZ MARFA SANS

PATRICIA MARTIN HARO

ARES BOIRA LOPEZ

CARLOTA QUINTANA REINALDO
M.REMEDIOS CORTES MATELLANO
ELISA SUAREZ GIL

CARLOTA BACHILLER MARCO
NATASHA FEAR

AGUEDA CORTILLA MAS

CLAUDIA STAMPA ZAMORANO
PATRICIA BARDAJI FELEZ
CRISTINA LIEBANA LAFITA

BELEN AMOROS BENET

EVA MARTINEZ CALAVIA

XUS BOIRA LOPEZ

Hcp Cat Total

0,2
0,6
0,5
7,0
0,6
0,9
3,9
0,4
1,8
1,4
3,2
1,9
1,5
2,1
3,0
4,0
1,3
3,3
4,9
0,9
3,5
5,1
-0,3
3,3
5,6
5,5
75
3,6
4,6
6,7
3,7
5,9
6,0
5,1
4,0
3,7
3,5
6,2
4,9
4,9
3,8
6,4
4,4
5,7
6,8
6,5

-0,2

0,2
4,3
-0,5
0,8
3,5
0,5
19

31
2,1
1,7
2,2

3,7
15
3,5
4,7
11
3,6

-0,1
3,5

5,6
6,8

4,3
51
3,8

6,1
52
4,2
3,9
3,7
6,3
50
51
4,0
6,5
4,6
52
7,0
6,7

149
152
152
156
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
163
163
163
165
165
166
166
166
166
168
168
168
169
170
170
170
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
173
173
174
174
175
175
176
176
176
176
177
177

75
74
73
80
77
74
76
78
81
76
83
80
80
78
80
76
84
82
80
78
85
83
79
81
85
81
80
90
89
93
88
84
87
83
82
82
86
83
89
88
87
83
82
79
87
87

2a

74
78
79
76
79
83
82
81
80
86
80
83
83
85
85
89
82
84
86
88
83
85
89
88
85
89
90
81
82
79
84
88
86
90
91
91
88
91
86
87
89
93
94
97
90
90



PUNTUABLE JUVENIL REALE FEMENINO 2012
Hacienda Riquelme, 25 a 26 de Febrero de 2012

Pos
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Resort

RESULTADOS 2° vuelta

PAR 72 VS:130 VC:75,1 ASC: +3

Licencia

4402398675
48 AM15355511
49 CB07336074
50 0227383642

AM23347738

CP01391123

CM07295228

GC01363072

LV57451273
56 AM51357183

CB42641530

7709441405
59 AM07354075

CB02640335

LV02362574
62 LV17428865

LV54451891
64 AM17359633

CB30640720

AM32360306

LV51398598
68 MM04399615

AMH6608266
70 CM05791560

LVv01410143
72 GC55390648

VB01367582

MMO04399616
75 CB01338389

CMO04300240

LV01457540

CP01441731
79 AM07359021
80 VB01366333

LVv54451889
82 VB01366332

CB27652398

0224441632
85 MM18403411

0227325887

CM52309395
88 CB04693167

CM18670867

VB08399292
91 CB08642174
92 CM18629216

JUGADORA
ELENA HUALDE ZUNIGA 4,7
PILAR MARTINEZ STEPHENS 5,7
JUDITH CASTRO ROLDAN 4,4
LLARA GUTIERREZ CORO 5,6
LAURA MARIA MALDONADO ROMERA 48
CATALINA ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO 45
PAULA ZABARTE MORENO 1,6
REBECA MARURI ALDAZ 2,8
BLANCA SOBRINO GIMENEZ 5,7
MONICA RUIZ PAVON 6,4
NATALIA ROCA JORNET 9,9
TERESA DIEZ MOLINER 9,2
CAROLINA RONCHEL SALAS 6,7
ELISENDA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 6,9
PATRICIA EDO MAESO 438
MARIA AMPARO BAIXAULI PUIG 6,4
CARLA HERRERO CANTERO 11,1
ISABEL MARIN GAMERO 9,1
LAURA ROMERO CIRAUQUI 6,4
MARTA LOPEZ DE ALDA MUROZ 9,8
MARTA CANTERO TRULLENQUE 6,2
RAQUEL OLMOS ROS 6,9
SARA GARCIA REAL 5,2
VERA MARKEVICH 11,2
CRISTINA PEREZ POLES 9,2

MARTA ALEJANDRA QUINTANA REINALDO 11,5

PAULA GURIDI IRUJO 4,3
MARIA LUISA OLMOS ROS 8,3
SOFIA YMBERN GUINOA 9,9
MARINA GALLEGOS MARSAL 4,6
RAQUEL MONTARNES VILAR 10,0
ANA DE ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO 9,9
M@ TERESA TOSCANO BORRERO 8,6
INES ARTAZA ORLANDO 9,2
ESTHER HERRERO CANTERO 11,3

VIOLETA AMUNARRIZ MARTINEZ MURGUIA 8,1

LAIA BADOSA SOLER 111
ELENA ARIAS QUIROS 11,7
DIMANA VIUDES EMILOVA 13,3
LUCIA SOBRINO BLANCO 7,0
MARIA GARCIA DEL VALLE GARCIA-QUIJA 6,2
MIREIA AMIGO VINUALES 10,5
BLANCA FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO 11,9
AMAIA LATORRE SANTAMARIA 4,3
MARINA MARTINEZ MARCO 11,8
LAURA GARCIA GARCIA 11,0

4.8
5,8
4,6
5,8
50
4,7
1,8
3,0
5,8
6,6
9,4
8,2
6,9
7,1
5,0
6,6
11,0
8,1
6,6
10,0
6,4
7,1
54
11,3
9,4
11,6
4,5
8,4
10,1
4,8
10,1
10,0
8,8
9,3
11,4
8,3
11,3
11,8
13,4
7,2
6,4
10,6
12,1
4,5
12,0
11,2

Hcp Cat Total

177
178
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
181
181
181
182
182
182
183
183
184
184
184
184
185
185
186
186
187
187
187
188
188
188
188
189
191
191
192
192
192
193
193
193
194
194
194
197
203

81
84
85
91
88
88
87
85
85
90
84
81
91
87
84
90
87
100
91
91
86
93
92
89
89
90
90
87
93
92
87
87
96
100
97
101
95
93
94
94
93
103
95
95
100
97

2a

96
94
94
89
92
92
93
95
95
91
97
100
91
95
98
93
96
84
93
93
98
92
93
97
97
97
97
100
95
96
101
101
93
91
94
91
97
99
99
99
100
91
99
99
97
106



